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Dr. Sayed Ahammed Au. MA, Ph. D. 
Principal/Secretary, Murazar College 
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04 

The 1QAC Committee of Murazar College is constructed on 24-06-2022: vide GB Res. No.05 as per the latest guidelines 

of NAAC. The Committee is constituted under the Chaimanship of the Head of Institute, Teacher's representatives, 
distinguished educationist, local managements and few stakeholders as a member. The portfolios are as follows: 
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06 

07 

08 

09 
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15 

MURAZAR COLLEGE 

16 

17 

P.. MURAZAR, HOJAI, NAGAON: ASSAM, PIN:782439 
Estd.1989 

Dr. Sayed Ahammed Ali 

Dr. Sarat Borkotoky 

Permanent Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahatl 
For NAAC 1 Cycle of Accreditation 

Dr.Adidur Rahman 

Nozmul Hoque 
Md. Altaf Hussain 

Mahbabur Rahman 
Faizul Islam Chowdhury 
Oliur Rahman Patowary 

Dr. Abdus Sattar 
Sunita Bordoloi 

Dr. Shariful Islam 
Sulman Ali Khan 

Bilal Uddin 

Rezwan Hussain 

Olice of the Prlnetpal 

Masum Uddin 
Anowar Hussain Chy. 

Rejaul Hoque 

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (1QAC) 
MURAZAR COLLEGE, HOJAI, ASSAM 

Terms and Conditions of the Committee: 

DESIGNATION/ 
PORTFOLIOS 

Chairperson 
Administrative 
Officer 
Academician 

Coordinator, IQAC 
Ast. Coordinator, 
IQAC 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

03674267911, 9577774252 

Email: Principalmurazarcollege@gmail.com 

Member 

Murazarcollege®gmail.com 

DEPARTMENT/ADDRESS 

Principal 
Principal, Nowgong College 

Associate Professor, 

Date: 30/12/2022 

Haji Anfor Ali College, Doboka 
Asstt. Professor of Education 

Asstt. Professor of Pol. Science 

Asstt. Professor of English 
Asstt. Professor of Education 

Asstt. Professor of History 

Asstt. Professor of English 
Asstt. Professor of Assamese 

Asstt. Professor of Economics 

Asstt. Professor of Assamese 
Librarian, Murazar College 

The IQAC shall meet at least once in every quarter 

President, Sangukta Yuva Sachetan 
Mancha, Murajhar 

Stakeholder (Parents) 
Alumni Representative 
Student Representative 

The membership of the nominated members shall be for period of minimum two years 

The quorum for the meeting shall be of two third member of total number of members 

CONTACT 

NUMBER 

9577774252 
9435063014 

7002953202 

9957590680 

9954606875 

9101688424 

9864382405 

9707624840 

6000828475 

6900615205 

6003395162 

9706341697 

9706504717 
8486061142 

9954154411 

8473062974 

7086755954 

> The agenda minutes and action taken reports shall be documented and filed with proper channel. 

Prinaoa! Murzar CoHege Murszar, Nagaon, Assam 
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