Office of the Principal



P.O. MURAZAR, HOJAI, NAGAON: ASSAM, PIN:782439 Estd.1989

Permanent Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati

For NAAC 1st Cycle of Accreditation

03674267911, 9577774252

Dr. Sayed Ahammed Ali, M.A, Ph. D.

Email: Principalmurazarcollege@gmail.com

Date: 30/12/2022

Murazarcollege@gmail.com

Principal/Secretary, Murazar College

Ref. No. MC/NAAC/IQAC/2022/65

The IQAC Committee of Murazar College is constructed on 24-06-2022; vide GB Res. No.05 as per the latest guidelines of NAAC. The Committee is constituted under the Chairmanship of the Head of Institute, Teacher's representatives, distinguished educationist, local managements and few stakeholders as a member. The portfolios are as follows:

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) MURAZAR COLLEGE, HOJAI, ASSAM

SL.	NAME	DESIGNATION/	DEPARTMENT/ ADDRESS	CONTACT
NO.		PORTFOLIOS		NUMBER
01	Dr. Sayed Ahammed Ali	Chairperson	Principal	9577774252
02	Dr. Sarat Borkotoky	Administrative Officer	Principal, Nowgong College	9435063014
03	Dr.Adidur Rahman	Academician	Associate Professor, Haji Anfor Ali College, Doboka	7002953202
04	Nozmul Hoque	Coordinator, IQAC	Asstt. Professor of Education	9957590680
05	Md. Altaf Hussain	Ast. Coordinator, IQAC	Asstt. Professor of Pol. Science	9954606875
06	Mahbabur Rahman	Member-	Asstt. Professor of English	9101688424
07	Faizul Islam Chowdhury	Member	Asstt. Professor of Education	9864382405
08	Oliur Rahman Patowary	Member	Asstt. Professor of History	9707624840
09	Dr. Abdus Sattar	Member	Asstt. Professor of English	6000828475
10	Sunita Bordoloi	Member	Asstt. Professor of Assamese	6900615205
11	Dr. Shariful Islam	Member	Asstt. Professor of Economics	6003395162
12	Sulman Ali Khan	Member	Asstt. Professor of Assamese	9706341697
13	Rezwan Hussain	Member	Librarian, Murazar College	9706504717
14	Bilal Uddin	Member	President, Sangukta Yuva Sachetan Mancha, Murajhar	8486061142
15	Anowar Hussain Chy.	Member	Stakeholder (Parents)	9954154411
16	Masum Uddin	Member	Alumni Representative	8473062974
17	Rejaul Hoque	Member	Student Representative	7086755954

Terms and Conditions of the Committee:

- > The membership of the nominated members shall be for period of minimum two years
- The IQAC shall meet at least once in every quarter
- > The quorum for the meeting shall be of two third member of total number of members
- > The agenda minutes and action taken reports shall be documented and filed with proper channel.

Mirazar, Nagaon, Assam